Technical Activities Executive Committee Chair

Karen McConnell

Manager, EDA

Linthicum

7323 Aviation Blvd

Linthicum, MD 21090

Email: karen.mcconnell@ngc.com

Members

Lance Auer

Engineering Fellow
Albuquerque

9600 Tennyson St NE
Albuquerque, NM 87122

Email: lance.auer@cat-test.info

Jimmy Baccam

Sr. Electromechanical Designer
Grand Prairie

1701 W Marshall Dr

Grand Prairie, TX 75051-2704
Email: jimmy.baccam@Imco.com

Neil Bolding

Manager, Technical Services & Quality
Waterbury

P.O.Box 671

Waterbury, CT 06702-1818

Phone: 800-323-0632 x341

Email: neil.bolding@macdermidenthone.com

Steven Bowles

Electronics Engineering Staff, Space
Littleton

12257 S Wadsworth Blvd

Littleton, CO 80125-8504

Email: steven.a.bowles@Imco.com

Jack Bramel

President

Chandler

5861 W Glenview Pl
Chandler, AZ 85226-7519
Email: jrbramel@aol.com

Thomas Bresnan

Sales Manager

South Plainfield

3601 S Clinton Ave

South Plainfield, NJ 07080-1322
Email: tbresnan@rdaltanova.com

Bret Bruhn

Environmental Operations Manager
Forest Grove

PO Box 3000

Forest Grove, OR 97116-0300
Email: bret.bruhn@ttmtech.com

Michael Carano

VP Technology and Bus. Dev
Milwaukee

150 S 118th St

Milwaukee, WI 53214-1005
Phone: 414-258-0911

Email: mcarano@rbpchemical.net

David Carnevale

Compliance Engineer

San Francisco

1275 Market St

San Francisco, CA 94103-1410
Email: david.carnevale@dolby.com

Robert Cooke

Aerospace Engineer

Houston

Avionic Systems Division
Houston, TX 77058-3607

Email: robert.w.cooke@nasa.gov



Martha Coopersmith-Gray
Environmental & Safety Director
Nashua

200 Innovative Way Ste 201
Nashua, NH 03062-5744

Email: Martha.Coopersmith-Gray@Amphenol-

TCS.com

Don DeGroot
Owner/President
Longmont

105 S Sunset St Ste J
Longmont, CO 80501-6172
Email: don@ccnlabs.com

Don Dupriest

LM Fellow

Grand Prairie

1701 W Marshall Dr

Grand Prairie, TX 75051-2704
Email: don.dupriest@Imco.com

Gary Ferrari

Director of Technical Support

Manchester

8025 South Willow Street, Bldg 2 Unit 207
Manchester, NH 03103

Email: ipcgary@aol.com

John Fisher

President

Georgetown

4309 Casa Blanca Dr
Georgetown, TX 78628-1609
Email: fishS5er@mindspring.com

Daniel Foster

Quality Assurance Specialist
Redstone Arsenal

5224 Martin Rd

Redstone Arsenal, AL 35898
Phone: 256-520-0554
Email: dan.foster@mda.mil

Dennis Fritz

Technology Consultant
Waterbury

P.O.Box 671

Waterbury, CT 06702-1818
Phone: 219-644-3225

Email: ddfritz1946@gmail.com

Lionel Fullwood

St. George

1959 Centennial Dr

St. George, UT 84770

Email: lionelfullwood15@gmail.com

Reza Ghaffarian

Principal Eng.

Pasadena

4800 Oak Grove Dr

Pasadena, CA 91109-8001

Email: reza.ghaffarian@jpl.nasa.gov

Patty Goldman

Managing Editor

Kittanning

407 N McKean St

Kittanning, PA 16201-1359
Email: patty@iconnect007.com

Vicka Hammill

Fellow Engineer

El Paso

PO Box #981195

El Paso, TX 79998

Email: vicka.hammill@honeywell.com

Philip Henault

Development Engineer

Marlborough

1001 Boston Post Rd

Marlborough, MA 01752-3645

Email: philip_m_henault@raytheon.com

Mike Hill

Technical Consultant
Sterling

1200 Severn Way
Sterling, VA 20166-8904
Email: mike.hill@ttm.com



Greg Hurst

Sr. Principle Quality Engineer (Contractor)
Buda

789 East Overlook Mtn. Rd.

Buda, TX 78610

Email: budagreg@gmail.com

Jason Keeping

Project Manager, Ruggedized Electronics
Toronto

5140 Yonge St., Suite 1900

Toronto, ON M2N 6L7

Email: jkeeping@celestica.com

Nick Koop

Director of Flex Technology
San Diego

5037 Ruffner St

San Diego, CA 92111

Email: nick.koop@ttmtech.com

Rajesh Kumar

VP of Technology Solutions, AMI&I
Logan

710 North 600 West

Logan, UT 84321

Email: raj.kumar@ttm.com

Clifford Maddox

Engineering Specialist

Huntington Beach

5301 Bolsa Ave

Huntington Beach, CA 92647-2048
Phone: 714-286-2887

Email: clifford.r.maddox@boeing.com

Steven Martell

Advanced Applications Support Manager
Elk Grove Village

2149 E Pratt Blvd

Elk Grove Village, IL 60007-5914

Email: smartell@sonoscan.com

Renee Michalkiewicz

VP, Materials Operations and Operational
Baltimore

914 W Patapsco Ave

Baltimore, MD 21230-3415

Email: renee.michalkiewicz@metlabs.com

George Milad

National Accounts Mgr for Technology
Southington

240 Town Line Rd

Southington, CT 06489-1145

Email: gmilad@uyemura.com

Michael Moisan

Vice President Global Tech & Development
Santa Ana

2630 S Harbor Blvd

Santa Ana, CA 92704-5829

Email: mmoisan@ttmtech.com

James Monarchio

Director of Engineering - Aerospace/Defense
Busine

Santa Ana

200 E. Sandpointe, Ste. 400

Santa Ana, CA 92707

Phone: 860-684-5881

Email: jim.monarchio@ttmtech.com

Graham Naisbitt

CEO and Chairman

Farnborough, Hampshire

Unit B2, Armstrong Mall

Farnborough, Hampshire, GU140NR
Email: graham.naisbitt@gen3systems.com

Robert Neves

Chairman / CTO

Changzhou

No 19 Xinke Road

Changzhou, 213013

Phone: 714-366-4999 Mobile
Email: bobneves@thetestlab.cn

Russell Nowland

Repair Strategy & Supplier Management
Oklahoma City

5521 Nw 130th St

Oklahoma City, OK 73142-6086

Email: russell.nowland@nokia.com



Gerard O'Brien

President

Richmond

108 Rosedale Ave

Richmond, KY 40475-1039

Phone: 859-353-5914

Email: gobrien@standsgroup.com

Douglas Pauls

Principal Materials and Process Engineer
Cedar Rapids

400 Collins Rd NE

Cedar Rapids, 1A 52498-0505

Phone: doug.pauls@collins.co

Email: doug.pauls@collins.com

Stephanie Rodgers

Director Product Development
Inwood

168 Doughty Blvd

Inwood, NY 11096-2010

Email: srodgers@apexmills.com

Gary Roper

President

McKinney

1404 Sanctuary Ln.

McKinney, TX 75069

Phone: 214-505-6800

Email: g_c_roper@yahoo.com

Edward Sandor

Application Engineering Mgr
Tempe

1420 W 12th PI

Tempe, AZ 85281-5214
Email: edsandor@yahoo.com

Tony Senese

Group Magr. - Bus. Development
Mountain View

205 Ravendale Dr

Mountain View, CA 94043

Email: tony.senese@us.panasonic.com

Russell Shepherd

General Manager

Anaheim

2125 East Katella Avenue
Anaheim, CA 92806

Email: russell.shepherd@nts.com

Doug Sober

Contractor

Bannockburn

3000 Lakeside Dr Ste 105N
Bannockburn, IL 60015-1249
Email: dougsober@ipc.org

Rainer Taube

Manager

Berlin

Nostitzstr. 30

Berlin, Berlin 10965

Email: r.taube@taube-electronic.de

Karen Tellefsen

Senior Chemist

Altoona

4100 6th Ave.

Altoona, PA 16602

Email: karen.tellefsen@macdermidalpha.com

Vasu Vasudevan

Sr Principal Engineer

Round Rock

1 Dell Way

Round Rock, TX 78682-7000
Email: vasu.vasudvan@dell.com

Steve Vetter

Electronics Engineer

Crane

300 Highway 361

Crane, IN 47522-5001

Email: stephen.vetter@navy.mil

Debbie Wade

Master IPC Trainer

Witham Essex

23 Eastways

Witham Essex, CM8 3YQ
Phone: +441245237083
Email: debbie@rework.co.uk



Carole Winterhalter

Textile Technologist

Natick

10 General Greene Ave., Building 3, Rm R-316
Natick, MA 01760

Email: carole.a.winterhalter.civ@mail.mil



